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AWARD OF THE FURPLE HFART.

RANK
1st It
1st Lt
T Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Tec 5
Pre
Pfe
Pfe
Pvt

* Pry
Pvt
Pyt
Pyt
Pyt

NAME

CHARLES E- JURCE JR 0O

JOSEPH H. KELLY
George A, Bruno

01
36

Williem H Hurnemam 31

Calvin H. Myers
Tcn Maceiz Jr
John Barna

37
38
36

Kenneth D. Townsend 42

Charles W. Yoder

34

William C. Baker Jr 36

John G, McDonald
Flden R. Parell.
Harold - J. Wzluer
Robert L. Wood

Rabel F. Newiirk

¥ Wounded in France

Ils

32
39
37
37

ASN
443
296
830
225
171
099
708
108
600
976
886
477
636
623
694

15 January 1945

7 Under the prov? sions of AR 600-45, 22
Sep 43, The Purple Heart is awarded the following O aud M for wounds ree

ceived in action against the enemy in Luxembourg on the dates indicated:

o997
864
845
685

819

948
897
235
709
305
572
458
187
868
465

A or S
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Int
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf
Inf

10
12
10
12
11
13
10
10

9
13

g
15
10
11
11

ENTERFD MILITARY
DATE _SFRVICE FRM
Jan 45 California
Jan 45 Louisiana
Jan 45 Michigan
Jan 45 Massachusetts

Jan 45 North Dakota

Jan 45 Texas

Jan 45 Illinois

Jan 45 New York

Jan 45 DNorth Carolina
Jan 45 Michigan

Sep 44 New York

Jan 45 Oregon

Jan 45 Missouri

Jan 45 Missourl

Jan 45 Indiana

AWARD OF THE FURPLE HTART (BRONZE OAK IFAF CLUSTER}. Under the

provisions of AR 600

previously awarded to them,
following O and EM for woun

Tuxembourg on the dates indicated:

RANK
Capt

S Sgt
S Sgt
S Sgt
'S Sgt
Sgt
Sgt
Pro
Pfe

Pyt
Prt

- NAME
DAVID HICKMAN
George A, Gross

Millard O. Harmon

-45, 22 Sep 43, and in addition to The Purple Heart

a Bronze Ouk Leaf Cluster is awarded to the
ds received in action against the enemy im

0]
37
38

Abreham A, Hoagland 39

Edward A, Tilley
Ray W. Klinger
Dgllas Wilson
Paul P. Dvorok

Prank T, Peters

Benjamin P, Schwartz

20
33
37
37

_Stenley J, Kogineki 32 773 125  Inf
36, 904 357 ~MD
32 903 609

ASN Aor S
%84 437 Inf
173 660 MD
099 314 Inf
904 921 Inf
361 467 Inf
871 676 Inf
Q051 408 Inf
172 363 Int
773 126 Inf

11
it

9
13
10
10
10
11
10
9
10

FNTERED MILITARY
TATE SERVICE FROM

Jap 45 Texas

Jan 45 Minnesota
Jan 45 Texas

Jan 45 Idahe

Jan 45 Virginia
Jan 45 Ponnsylvania
Jan 45 Missourl
Jan 45 North Dakota
Jan 45 New Jersey

Tan 45 T 11linois T

Jun 45 New York




